
Grades A-C by Syllabus and Gender

JCE-November/2022

Junior Certificate Examination

Series

Qualification 

Botswana Examinations Council

Agriculture Art Commerce 

and 

Accounting

Commerce 

and Office 

Procedures

Design and 

Technology

English French General 

Science

Female Count

Percent

11479

50.34

2452

70.04

1593

28.28

455

9.26

261

13.91

9994

42.44

210

19.43

33

1.67

Male Count

Percent

8604

38.93

5179

59.22

759

18.21

155

4.24

1713

16.52

5311

23.26

61

9.87

63

3.56

Both Sexes Count

Percent

20083

44.72

7631

62.31

2352

24.00

610

7.12

1974

16.12

15305

33.00

271

15.95

96

2.57

Gender

Syllabus

User Name: Page 1 of 124/01/2023Zipporahb 12:20:33PMDate



Home 

Economics

Mathematics Moral 

Education

Music Physical 

Education

Religious 

Education

Science Setswana Social 

Studies

3135

32.63

5775

24.32

10178

44.02

331

36.90

1379

23.43

4593

39.49

4492

20.61

7123

30.80

7345

31.67

364

13.09

3864

16.88

5426

24.29

153

18.98

1348

19.26

1297

24.59

3338

15.80

2609

11.62

4542

20.26

3499

28.24

9639

20.67

15604

34.33

484

28.42

2727

21.17

5890

34.84

7830

18.24

9732

21.35

11887

26.06


